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tradeSELECT® Products
JLOAD® Multimedia Outlet
Power Delivery

Dimensions

Special Use Products
15A 125V

NEMA 5-15R
UL/CSA

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL/CSA

Description Color Tamper-Resistant Tamper-Resistant

JLOAD® Multimedia Outlet
Specifically designed to provide power, Cat. 5e and  
coaxial in a single gang box. Requires JLOAD® 
Multimedia Box RJ600. Perfect for HDTV and computer 
use where a combination of power and data are needed. 
Includes decorator frame, one Cat. 5e, one F-connector 
and one power receptacle 125V with voltage dividers.

Black 
Gray 
Ivory
Light Almond
White

RJ650BKTR
RJ650GYTR
RJ650ITR
RJ650LATR
RJ650WTR

RJ620BKTR
RJ620GYTR
RJ620ITR
RJ620LATR
RJ620WTR

JLOAD® Multimedia Outlet
Includes decorator frame with two open ports for  
custom configuration and one power receptacle  
125V with voltage dividers.

Black 
Gray 
Ivory
Light Almond
White

RJ65BKTR
RJ65GYTR
RJ65ITR
RJ65LATR
RJ65WTR

RJ62BKTR
RJ62GYTR
RJ62ITR
RJ62LATR
RJ62WTR

JLOAD® Multimedia Box
3 inches deep with seven ½-inch knockouts,  
non-metallic sheathed cable clamps on each side.  
Screw in mounting to stud.

Steel RJ600 RJ600

Note: See page Tech-10 for Tamper-Resistant description.

RJ620W Note: Requires unique box shown below.

RJ620W

RJ62W

RJ600

Dividers

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

Install receptacles and voice/data devices exactly where they are needed, in the smallest space possible.

Make the Most of a Perfect Location

After the box has been secured in concrete, cut for height, 
apply PVC glue and push the cover assembly into the 
box. No fasteners or adjustment screws required.

• Accepts any snap fit jack configuration (see page X-10)
• Isolates low voltage and power in the same box
• Custom box mounting
• Provides for data, telephone and coaxial
• Available in 15 or 20 Amp

Features


